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Savage Gear Custom Predator

Opis/ Description

Working with our Guide and Pro staff team over atwo year period have given an

Proizvo?a? / Brand: Savage Gear

Sifra proizvoda/ Code: 25112
Raspolozivost / Availability: Nazalihi / In

Stock

Cijena/ Price: 166,00€ 144,00€

amazing foundation for custom building atop range of rods for modern lure fishing
across Northern Europe!

Each rod is Custom built to suit a special type of fishing with perfection. Perfect light

weight Toray carbon fiber blanks, with superb balanced action — combined with the new
and innovative Coil Control guides, Fuji Gold label Real seats and AAAA cork handles —

makes a dream series of fishing rods —with amazing power, durability and sensitivity.
Customized for the connoisseur —no comprises made.

e CCSSIN Guides
e Japanese Toray Carbon
e SG Tournament R/S
e AAAA Cork handles

¢ Ready to Fish Deluxe rod bag

Detalji / Details

ITEM NO LENGTH CASTING SECTIONS TRANSPO WEIGHT ACTION
WEIGHT

48495
48496
50166
48497
50176

86" 260cm
86" 258cm
86" 258cm
86" 258cm
Trigger 8"
243cm

7-239
->70g
->110g
->150g
->80g
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LENGTH

134cm
134cm
134cm
134cm
127cm

158g
1799
198g
2249
2149

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast



51154 Trigger ->100g

86" 258cm

48498 Trigger ->170g
86" 258cm

48499 Trigger ->240g
86" 258cm
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